This is information on a product in full production.
January 2020 DS4107 Rev 8 1/18
18
VNQ860-E, VNQ860SP-E
Quad channel high-side driver
Datasheet - production data
Features
 CMOS compatible I/Os

Figure 15. Tape and reel shipment (suffix “13TR“)
DS4107 Rev 8 17/18
VNQ860-E VNQ860SP-E Ordering information
10 Ordering information
Table 12. Ordering information
Order codes Package Packaging
VNQ860-E SO20
Tube
VNQ860SP-E PowerSO-10™
VNQ860TR-E SO20
Tape and reel
VNQ860SPTR-E PowerSO-10™
Revision history VNQ860-E VNQ860SP-E
18/18 DS4107 Rev 8
11 Revision history
Table 13. Document revision history